

## Cain Daniel Reaches Amazon Best-Seller Status with "Influence and Impact," Co-Authored with Chris Voss

NORTH YORK, ONTARIO, CANADA, September 11, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SuccessBooks® is thrilled to announce that Cain Daniel, in collaboration with negotiation expert, Chris Voss and a diverse group of professionals from around the globe, has achieved Amazon Best-Seller status with their book, "Influence and Impact." Released on August 22, 2024.

"Influence and Impact" showcases the compelling messages and profound wisdom of its diverse group of authors. Since its release, the book has made a significant impact in the literary world, achieving the #1 New Release spot in Direct Marketing and ranking on seven other New Release lists. It has also earned Amazon Best Seller status, appearing on eight best-seller lists, including Running Meetings & Presentations, Direct Marketing, and Communications Skills. With insights from Chris Voss and other leading



professionals from around the globe, this collection continues to inspire and engage readers across various fields, solidifying its status as a must-read.

At the core of Influence and Impact is Cain Daniel's chapter, "Leveraging Attention As A Vehicle for Impact." Cain's story is a testament to the power of quick thinking and adaptability.

## **About Cain Daniel:**

With over a decade of leadership experience, Cain Daniel has empowered thousands of entrepreneurs to break into and excel within the financial services sector. As a business leader, he has showcased his expertise in sales, marketing, operations, and the development of innovative strategies, making a significant impact on the industry.

Cain currently serves as a Partner and Vice President at REMIC, a premier educational institute for financial services across Canada. His role at REMIC has allowed him to shape the future of the industry by providing top-notch education and resources to aspiring financial professionals. Additionally, Cain co-founded AMIPROS, an association dedicated to educating mortgage professionals and the public about investing in mortgages, further demonstrating his commitment to financial literacy and professional development.

Driven by his mission to transform students into successful entrepreneurs, Cain's passion for innovative training has equipped individuals with the essential tools and strategies necessary to thrive in their entrepreneurial journeys. His dedication to education and his ability to inspire and guide others have solidified his reputation as a leading figure in the industry.

Outside of his professional endeavors, Cain is an avid soccer player who channels his competitive spirit on the field. He enjoys spending quality time with his wife and their two children, Mila and Evan, balancing his professional achievements with a fulfilling personal life.

To learn more about Cain Daniel and his contributions to the financial services industry, visit: <a href="remic.ca">remic.ca</a>

Contact: caindaniel.com

To order your copy of Influence and Impact please visit HERE.

SuccessBooks® SuccessBooks® email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/742647037

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.